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challenges of maintaining a stable currency in post-war Europe,
particularly in Germany, amidst rampant inflation. The authors discuss
the separation of money from state control, the return to the gold
standard, and the ideological significance of monetary reform. They
analyze the effects of inflation on the economy and societal stability,
emphasizing the need for a sound monetary system. Intended for
economists and policymakers, the book provides insights into the
complexities of currency devaluation and the importance of monetary
policy in ensuring economic stability.


